KoxaHbin Kpecno - Ergo 799,00 €

OnnHa

WnpunHa

BbicoTa

BbicoTa cuga4eBo MecTa
nybnHa cnaosyeBo mecTta
LBeT

MaTepuan
JlononHuTEeNbHbIE PYHKLUMN

MaTepuan Hor
3aMeTKun

SKU

1379,00€

70/158

69

82/115

54

50

KopuyHeBbI
HaTypanbHas Koxa
OyHKUMA OTObIXa
llepeso

Krasa kréslam un kajai atSkiras. Koka apala
kaja.

Ergo



